33©2010 Littelfuse, Inc
Revised: March 31, 2010  03:44 PM
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.littelfuse.com for current information.
Lx01Ex & LxNx & Qx01Ex & QxNx Series
1 Amp Sensitive & Standard Triacs
1.

C
s
Part Marking SystemPart Numbering System
L 4 01 E 3
DEVICE TYPE
L : Sensitive Triac
Q : Triac
CURRENT RATING
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
Sensitive Triac:
 3 : 3 mA (QI, II, III, IV)
 5 : 5 mA (QI, II, III, IV)
 6 : 5 mA (QI, II, III)
  10 mA (QIV)
 8 : 10 mA (QI, II, III)
  20 mA (QIV)
Standard Triac:
 3 : 10 mA (QI, II, III)
 4 : 25 mA (QI, II, III)
PACKAGE TYPE
Blank : Compak (Surface Mount)
 E : TO-92
VOLTAGE RATING
4 : 400V
6 : 600V
01  : 1.0A (TO-92)
 N  : 1.0A (Compak)
L401E3
yxxxx
®
TO-92 (E Package) Compak (C Package)
yxxxx
L4N3
®
Compak Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP)
Meets all EIA-481-1 Standards
8.0
MT2
MT1
Gate
0.47
(12.0) 0.36
(9.2)
0.315
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.49
(12.4)
0.512 (13.0) Arbor
Hole Dia.
12.99
(330.0)
Dimensions
are in inches
(and millimeters).
Direction of Feed
0.059 DIA
(1.5)
Cover tape
42
Revised: March 31, 2010  03:44 PM
©2010 Littelfuse, Inc
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  Q4N4RP  Q4N3RP  Q201E375  Q601E3RP